28NOV23 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

13:07:06 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 28NOV23
JOMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 22N0V23
RACE @ 1
JOURCE LA
JRDER OF FINISH : 10/3/6/2
_SCRATCHED RUNNERS : MNONE _ __ __ _ . . ) .
e PRAVORT TR G grmmmemmms o - S S— £ T B S S A A o S LA
$2.00 PAYS (US Doliaxrs)
ORDER ROUNNERS Win Place Show ' ) ' :
' OFFICIAL - : - : :
1st 10 43.00 12,60 6.40 _
2nd 3 4,00 3.00 :
3rd & ) 4,00
4th 2
Exacta )
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS. $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
16/3 166.80 83.40 -
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dellars)
10/3/6 874.80 168.70 : i
Superfecta J
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS (US Dollars) :

10/3/6/2

4350.30

435.09




28NOVZ3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO

COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
13:07:06{EST} REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : GBulfstream TARP 22NOVZ3

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QOFFICIAL

st 7

2nd 8

3rd 3

4th [

Fxacta
OFFICIAL
7/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/8/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/8/3/6

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
10/7

52.

2.

51.

52

Win

00 PAYS
27.20

00 PAYS
93.00

00 PAYS
934.60

.00 PAYS

191.20

2mT/MAZ 21.7.0

28N0OV23

(GS Dollars)
Place

3.40
4.00

51.00 PAYS

13.60

50.50 PAYS
23.25

$0.10 PAYS
93.46

$1.00 PAYS
95.60

{Us

(GBS

{US

(US

Show

2.80
2.80
3.40

Dollars)

pPollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCGOOZ
PAGEY 2



28N0CV23 PRICE REPORT
13:07:06{EST) REPORTING DATE: 2BNOV23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 22N0OV23
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/1/3/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {(US bollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Flace
QFFICIAL
1st 4 40.40 9.20
2nd 1 7.60
3rd 3
Ath 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS .00 PAYS
4/ 110.60 55.30
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS .50 PAYS
4/71/3 516.40 129.10
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS .10 PAYS
4/1/3/5 907.20 90,72
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS .00 PAYS
7/4 155.40 77.70

(Us

(G5

(Us

Show

7.80
5.20
4.60

Doliars)

bollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PRGE# 3



2BHNOV23

PRICE REPORT
13:07:06{ES8T) REPORTING DATE:

COMMONITY: PIMLICG COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 22NOVZ3

RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA
CRDER COF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : &

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

Znd 6

3xd 3

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICTIAL
5/6

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
5/6/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/6/3/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/5

Win

$2.00 PAYS
16.20

$2.00 PAYS
141.80

51.00 PAYS
383.40

$2.,0C PAYS
118.40

28N0OVZ3

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars}

51.

50.

50.

51.

Place

5.60
4.60

00 PAYS

23.10

50 PAYS
35.45

19 PAYS
38.34

G0 PAYS
59.20

(Us

(Us

{US

Show

3.20
3.20
3.40

Pollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOGO2
PAGEH# 4



28N0V23 PRICE REPORT

13:07:06(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRBM : Gulfstream TARP 22Z2NCOV23

RACE : 5

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/8/6/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 8

3rcd &

4th 7

Lxacta
OFFICTAL
4/8

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
41/8/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/8/6/7

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
5/4

$2

2.

1.

$2

Win

10.60

.00 PAYS

24.00

G0 PAYS
49.80

00 PAYS
89.60

.00 PAYS

48.40

28N0OV23

AmT/MARZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

50.

51.

Place

00 PAYS
12.00

5C PAYS
12.45

1% PAYS
8.926

GO PAYS
24.20

(Us

{Us

(us

(Us

Show

2.40
2.1C
2.10¢

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOGOZ
PAGE# 5



28NOV23

13:07:06(EST) REPORTING

PRICE REPORT
DATE: Z28NOV23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 6
SOURCE : LA

Gulfstream TARP

ORDER OF FINISH 1/2/3/¢
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 3
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 1
Znd 2
3rd 3
4th 6
Exacta
CFFICIAL
172
Trifecta
QFFICIAL
1/2/3
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/2/3/6

Daily Dbecuble
CFFICIAL
4/1

2ZN0OV23

Win

11.0C0

52.00 PAYS
46.20

$2.00 PAYS
115.60

$1.00 PAYS
228.50

$2.00 PAYS
70.60

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars}

Place

$1.00 PARYS
23.10

50.50 PAYS
28.90

50.10 PAYS
22.85

51.00 PAYS
35,30

{Us

(0s

{Us

(US

Show

3.00
5.00
2,40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars}

Doliars)

FPRCOOGZ
PAGE# 6



28NCV23 PRICE REPORT
13:07:06 (EST) REPORTING DATE: Z8NOVZ3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 22NOV23
RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/7/8B/%
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5

FAVORITES : 7

32.00 PAYS {uU
ORDER RUNNERS Win
QFFICTAL
1st 3 15.40
2nd 7
3rd 8
ath 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/7 48.40
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/7/8 244.00
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
3/7/8/9 607.80

Paily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
i/5 8.20
1/3 123.60

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

S Dollars)
Place
4,20
3.60
$1.00 PAYS

24.20

$0.50 PAYS
61.0C0

$0.10 PAYS
60,78

$1.00 PAYS
4.10
61.80

{Us

(Us

(s

Show

2.80
2.20
4.60

Deollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE#H 7



28NOV23 PRICE REPORT

13:07:06(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGR2ZM : Gulfstream TARP 22N0OV23

RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISE : 8/1/2/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
COFFICIAL

ist 8

2nd 1

3rd 2

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/1

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
8/1/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/1/2/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/8

2.

52

51.

2.

Win

00 PAYS
49.60

.00 PAYS

262.80

CO PAYS
700.70

00 PAYS
45.80

28N0OV23

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{35 Dollars)

51.

50.

50.

1.

Place

3.00
17.20

09 PAYS

24.80

50 PAYS
65.65

10 PAYS
70.07

08 PAYS
22.90

(Us

(US

Show

2.80
8.20
3.20

Deollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Pollars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# B



28N0V23 PRICE REPORT
13:07:06 (EST) REPCRTING DATE: 28NCV23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICCO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 22N0OV23
RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/7/6/5
SCRATCHED RUNNRRS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

AmMT/MAZ 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {(US bDollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 4 6.20 4.60
2nd 7 4.40
3rd 6
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
a/7 30.60 15.30
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
a/7/6 9%.20 24 .80
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 31.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
4/7/6/5 277.70 27 .17

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/4 21.60

1.

00 PAYS
10.80

(Us

{Us

(USs

Show

2.40
2.80
3.60

Dollars})

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 9



28NOV23
13:07:06(EST) REPORTING
COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUN
PROGRAM Gulfstream TARP
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS3
FAVORITES : 7

T/4/2/79
NONE

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFTCIAL

lst 7

2nd 4

3rd 2

4th S

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
/472

Superfecta

‘ OFFICIAL
T/4/2/79

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL
4/

PRICE REPORT
DATE: 28N0OV23

iTyYy
22NOV23

Win

$2.00 PAYS
85.40

$2.00 PAYS
532.20

$1.00 PAYS
5556.80

$2.00 PAYS
34.40

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

Place

5.00
12.60

$1.00 PAYS

42.70

$0.50 PAYS
133.05

$0.10 PAYS
555.68

$1.00 PAYS
17.20

{Us

(US

(S

Show

3.60
6.60
4.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

bollars)

Decllars)

PRCOODZ
PAGEH# 10



28N0OVZ23 FRICE REPORT

13:07:06{EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMINITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 22NCV23

RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/6/8/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERSE : NONE
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 6

3ra 8

4th 4

Exacta
CFFICIAL
3/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/6/8

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
3/6/8/4

Daily Double
QFFICIAL
7/3

$2.

2.

51.

52.

Win

1¢.00

00 PAYS
52.00

G0 PAYS
553.80C

00 PAYS
1709.30

00 PAYS
29.80

28N0OV23

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

(UGS Dollars)

51.

$0.

50.

$1.

Flace

Q0 PAYS
26.00

50 PAYS
138.45

10 PAYS
17G.93

00 PAYS
14.90

(US

(Us

{us

Show

4,20
3.80
7.20

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 11



28N0OV23 PRICE REPORT

13:07:06(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP Z22NCV23

RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISH : 1/8/2/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 1

2nd 8

3rd 2

4th 6

Exacta
CFFICIAL
1/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/8/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/8/2/6

baily Double
GFFICIAL
3/1

52.

$2.

$1.

2.

Win

0C PAYS
50.20

00 PAYS
198.60

00 PAYS
382.00

00 PAYS
45.2¢0

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

28N0OV23

(US Dollars)
Place

4.20
6.40

$1.00 PAYS

25.10

$0.50 PAYS
49.65

$0.10C PAYS
38.20

$1.00 PAYS
22.60

(us

(US

(UGS

Show

2.60
4.80
4.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 12



28N0OV23

PRICE REPORT
13:07:06(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 2ZNOV23

RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/13/5/8

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 7

2nd 13

3rd 5

4th 3

Exacta
CFFICIAL
7/13

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/13/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/13/5/ALL

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
/7

Win

57.00

$2.00 PAYS
330.40

$2.00 PAYS
1219%3.00

$1.00 PAYS
18587.70

52.00 PAYS
293.40

AnT/MAZ2 21.7.0

Z8NOVZ3

(US Dollars)
Place

22.00
5.00

$1.00 PAYS

165.20

50.50 PAYS3
3048.25

$0.10 PAYS
1859.77

$1.00 PAYS
146.70

(USs

(us

(Us

Show

14.80
4.29
15.00

Dollars)

Dcliars}

Dollars)

Dollars)



28BNOVZ3 PRICE REPORT
13:07:06(EST) REPORTING DATE: 28N0OV23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGREM : Gulfstream TARP 22NOVZ3
RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/1/10/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : ©

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st [ 5,80
2nd 1
3rd 10
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
&/1 54.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/1/10 237.80
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
6/1/10/5 1343.00

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL 52,00 PAYS
/6 151.890

$1.

50.

$0.

1.

AmT/MAZ 21.7.C

(US Dollars)

Place

00 PAYS
27.40

50 FAY¥S
59.40

10 PAYS
134.30

00 PAYS
75.90

{Us

(U3

{Us

{US

Show

Z2.80
6.40
4.60

Dellars)

Deollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOCZ
PAGE# 14



28NOVZ3 PRICE REPORT
13:07:06(EST) REPORTING DATE: 28BNOV23

COMMUNITY: PIMLYICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 22N0OV23
RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/5/6/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : &

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 4 33.20 12.80
2nad 5 7.20
3rd 6
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
4/5 153.00 76.50
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
4/5/6 T17.40 179.35
Supexrfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
4/5/6/8 5210.70 521.07
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
6/4 76.00 38.00

(0S

{Us

(Gs

Show

6.80
3.40
3.00

Dollars)

Dolliars)

Dollaxrs}

Dollars)

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 15



